Orbis Series
CBM Lighting Inc.
82 Irwin Street, Unit 3
Granby (Quebec) Canada
J2J 2P1
Tel.: 450-777-2848
The Orbis ceiling light a versatile choice for various
lighting applications. It offers flexibility in controlling
brightness and color temperature, which can help create
the desired ambiance in your space.
Product code ORBD20WACCT
Designation Orbis ceiling light dustproof and waterproof, compatible with OB15/10 octagonal housing
Structure The Orbis ceiling light is designed with a 100% aluminum heat sink, which ensures excellent heat dissipation.
Additionally, it has a premium PC cover that is ammonia and shock resistant.
Dimensions 116.4mm, Ø 151.9mm / 595g
Washable With pressure up to 1500 PSI; With steam at temperatures up to 200°F
LED diode brand SMD2835
Consumption 15W / 20W
Light power 1875lm / 2500 lm
Luminous efficiency 125 lumens/watt
Dimmable 0.2% to 100%
Color T° 3000K, 5000K, 6500K
Color rendering index ≥80
Optical Frosted
Beam angle 150°
% flicker of non-visible light <4%
IP water protection index IP67
IK impact protection class IK10
Power factor 0.99
Maximum ambient T° -200c / +400c
Supply voltage / Frequency 85/145V / 175/285V (on request) / 50/60Hz
Lifetime / Warranty ≥50 000h / 5 years
Certifications